http://www.swa.org/site/related_links/related_links.htm
Related Links:

Solid Waste and Recycling
Collier County Recycling Facilities http://www.co.collier.fl.us/index.aspx?page=119
Lee County Recycling Facilities http://www.lee-county.com/solidwaste/Autopage_T1_R18.htm
Recycle Florida Today (Florida’s State Recycling Association) http://www.recyclefloridatoday.org/
National Recycling Coalition http://www.nrc-recycle.org/
Keep America Beautiful http://www.kab.org/site/PageServer?pagename=index
Various Recycling Organizations http://www.swa.org/pdf/web_site_list.pdf 
Solid Waste Association of North America (SWANA) http://www.swa.org/pdf/web_site_list.pdf 

International Solid Waste Association (ISWA)  http://www.iswa.org/web/guest/home
National Solid Waste Mgmt. Association (NSWMA)  http://www.nswma.org/
Earth Justice http://www.earthjustice.org/index.html 

California Integrated Waste Management Board www.ciwmb.ca.gov
Publications: Solid Waste and Recycling
Waste Age Journal for Professionals in Waste Management wasteage.com/
Bio-Cycle Journal of composting and recycling http://www.jgpress.com/
Waste News.com Journal for Waste Management, Recycling and Landfills http://www.wastenews.com/headlines.html
American Recycler http://www.americanrecycler.com/
MSW Management http://mswmanagement.com/msw.html
Recycling Today Industry News and Resources http://recyclingtoday.com/
Waste Business Journal http://www.wastebusinessjournal.com
Construction and Demolition Recycling http://cdrecycler.com/
The McGraw-Hill Recycling Handbook by Herbert Lund http://www.amazon.com/McGraw-Hill-Recycling-Handbook-Herbert-Lund/dp/0070391564
Other Recommended Readings: http://www.allancompany.com/recommendedreadings.htm
Starting a recycling program: http://www.bottlesandcans.com/
Weather and Emergency Management

FEMA http://www.fema.gov/
Florida Division of Emergency Management http://www.floridadisaster.org/index.htm 

National Hurricane Center http://www.nhc.noaa.gov/
Weather Underground Tropical Weather http://www.wunderground.com/tropical/
Naples Weather & other links http://web.naplesnews.com/weather/front.html
Ft. Myers Weather & other links: http://news-press.weather.gannettonline.com/apps/pbcs.dll/section?Category=WEATHER01&City=Fort%20Myers&State=FL
State and Federal Government

State of Florida http://www.myflorida.com/
Florida Department of Environmental Protection http://www.dep.state.fl.us/
Florida House of Representatives http://www.leg.state.fl.us/Welcome/index.cfm
Florida Senate http://www.leg.state.fl.us/Welcome/index.cfm 
Florida State Statutes http://www.leg.state.fl.us/statutes/index.cfm 

President of the United States of America http://www.whitehouse.gov/
United States House of Representatives http://www.house.gov/
United States Senate http://www.senate.gov/
United States Environmental Protection Agency http://epa.gov/
SW Florida Recycling Partners

Keep Collier Beautiful http://keepcollierbeautiful.com/
Keep Lee County Beautiful http://www.klcb.org/About_us.htm
Citizen's Association of Bonita Beach http://www.earthjustice.org/about_us/clients_coalitions/citizens_association_of_bonita_beach.html
The Conservancy of SW Florida http://www.conservancy.org/NETCOMMUNITY/Page.aspx?&pid=191&srcid=-2
Rookery Bay www.rookerybay.org
Calusa Nature Center and Planetarium http://www.calusanature.com/Information.htm
Naples Bio Fuel Organization http://www.naplesbiofuel.com/
Disclaimer: Dave Jaye provides the above links as a service to visitors to his website who may be seeking more information on the topics and issues presented. Dave Jaye is in no way responsible for the content of these or any other external websites referenced on davejaye.org, davejaye.com and/or davejaye.net.
